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Vorname

212 Davide
205 Jan

207 Paul

220 Linus

206 Moritz
204 Linus

217 Yannick
222 Ferdinand
221 Louis

202 Lars

208 Fabrice
587 Noah
216 Christian
210 Aaron
213 Justin
218 Sebastian
203 Lukas
554 Adrian
211 Noah
552 Jonas
219 Jonathan
228 Aidan Luis
209 Darijo
226 Felix

225 Jan

227 Luca

214 Leif-Tayler
224 Felix

Nachname

Spadaccia
Kiesel
Adomeit
Uhlig
Peter
Schmid
Schechinger
Hibner
Grupp
Pelgrim
Gremmer
Reichel
Klinder
Konig
Bellinger
Rieg

Hug

Gotz
Ratz
Kress
Schmid
Beier
Krpan
Woérner
Weippert
Stabler
Borner
Kloss

UcClID

10087951092
10084043511
10053672407
10084247413
10078188145
10055786502
10056137217
10063115860
10036520783
10065489431
10048397829

10056152472
10083208301
10050786352
10059224746
10036164513

10054387981

10059620325
10085517103
10082143220
10048499879
10048530090
10036277172
10056147523
10093873954

Verein Bayern

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
RSG Heilbronn 1892

Radsport Team Lutz e.V.

MRSC Ottenbach

RSG Heilbronn 1892

RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V.
RSC 1962 Biberach

KJC Ravensburg

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen
TSV Laichingen

RSC 1962 Biberach

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
RSC 1962 Biberach

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSH Ried Rastatt

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
Sportvereinigung Warmbronn e.V.
RSC 1962 Biberach

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
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Zeit

0:51:28
0:51:31
0:51:41
0:52:02
0:52:12
0:52:48
0:52:55
0:53:09
0:53:18
0:53:43
0:53:50
0:53:51
0:55:53
0:56:07
0:56:10
0:56:39
0:58:17
0:58:17
0:59:09
0:59:11
0:59:18
1:00:25
1:00:45
1:01:19
1:01:19
1:01:35
1:10:09
1:12:40



